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1 a Steudler Kevin * 10.00
+ Siegrist Lukas 10.00

1 b Rubin Oliver (2004) 10.00
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00

1 c Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00

1 d Leuenberger Michael * 10.00
+ Wenger Marcel * 10.00

1 e Heim Michael 10.00
+ Burgener Ruedi 10.00

2 a Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Sämi 9.75

2 b Wittwer Oliver 9.75
+ Wyss Andreas 9.75

2 c Wittwer Jan ** 9.75
+ Steudler Kevin * 9.75

2 d Vögeli Luca 9.75
+ Kehrli Bruno 9.75

2 e Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75
+ Frutiger Samuel (2003) 9.75

2 f Pirkheim Elias 9.75
+ Huber Melchior 9.75

2 g Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.75

2 h Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 9.75

2 i Felder Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

2 j Engel Manfred 9.75
+ Moor Ueli 9.75

2 k Christen Silvan 9.75
+ Wittwer Mathias 9.75

3 a Waber Lorenz * 9.00
- Camenzind Ivan * 9.00

3 b Camenzind Ivan * 9.00
- Waber Lorenz * 9.00

4 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75

4 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75

4 c Wampfler Sämi 8.75
- Gasser Fabian 8.75

4 d Tschanz Richard * 8.75
- Gut Koni 8.75

4 e Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

4 f Steffen Markus 8.75
- Bühler Marcel 8.75

4 g Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75

4 h Marti Stefan ** 8.75
- Inniger Thomas *** 8.75

4 i Inniger Thomas *** 8.75
- Marti Stefan ** 8.75

4 j Gut Koni 8.75
- Tschanz Richard * 8.75

4 k Gasser Fabian 8.75
- Wampfler Sämi 8.75

4 l Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.75
- Anneler Etienne (2003) 8.75

4 m Bühler Marcel 8.75
- Steffen Markus 8.75

4 n Anneler Etienne (2003) 8.75
- Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.75

4 o Gerber Sämi 8.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75

5 a Wyss Andreas 8.50
o Wittwer Oliver 8.50

5 b Wittwer Mathias 8.50
o Christen Silvan 8.50

5 c Wenger Marcel * 8.50
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

5 d Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

5 e Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

5 f Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

5 g Stalder Nick (2005) 8.50
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50

5 h Siegrist Lukas 8.50
o Steudler Kevin * 8.50

5 i Moor Ueli 8.50
o Engel Manfred 8.50

5 j Kehrli Bruno 8.50
o Vögeli Luca 8.50

5 k Huber Melchior 8.50
o Pirkheim Elias 8.50

5 l Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

5 m Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50
o Wittwer Mathias 8.50

5 n Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

5 o Burgener Ruedi 8.50
o Heim Michael 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


